BLOKES

Victor Haupt / Nathan Smart
Bethlehem

7.15pm - 2nd Tues of month
victor@citychurch.nz

027 2251310

WATCHMEN MORNING PRAYER
Phil Pigneri / Tim Cosson

City Church TGA

6.30am - Thursdays
pip700@msn.com

021244 0747

BUSINESS GROUP

Victor Haupt

City Church TGA

6.30am - 1st Wednesday of month
7pm - 3rd Wednesday of month
victor@citychurch.nz

027 2251310

COAST MEN’S PRAYER

Robert McDonald / Karl Hitchens
City Church CST

6-7am - Tuesdays - Fortnightly
mobilemac57@yahoo.co.nz

027 444 4954

TOPICAL BIBLE STUDY

Ps James Hood

City Church TGA

7pm - 2nd & 4th Thursday of month
james@citychurch.nz

021752194

WOMEN’S GROUPS

COFFEE CONNECTIONS
Mary Hood

Matua

10.30am - Wednesdays
mary@citychurch.nz
021752 195

LUNCH CONNECTIONS
Marjorie McKay

Greerton

11.50am - Fridays - Fortnightly
hmmck@xtra.co.nz

027 208 7866

BIBLE STUDY

Nimi McDonald
Papamoa

10am - Wednesdays
nirrob@xtra.co.nz
027 435 5455

SOCIAL GROUP

Donna Kernot

Bethlehem Coffee Club

7:30pm - 1st & 3rd Wednesday of month
kernot@xtra.co.nz

021046 3227

COAST LADIES PRAYER
Karen Wiringi

City Church CST

6.15am - Fridays
karenw@citychurch.nz
027 555 3539

FAMILIES

TAURIKO

Andy & Jo Ball/Andre & Katy Lietze
7.15pm - Wednesdays alt. Men/Ladies/All
ballfamily101@gmail.com

027 316 0074

PAPAMOA

Pete & Elizabeth Dixon
5:30pm - Fridays - Fortnightly
petelizdixon@gmail.com

027 206 6065

LOCATION

BELLEVUE

Frank & Charmaine Fellinger
7.15pm - Tuesdays
fifell@hotmail.com

021229 8247

CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS
Aaron & Katherine Irwin
7.30pm - Wednesdays
zealmarketing@gmail.com
021727 326

OMOKOROA

Nick & Deborah Rose

7pm - 2nd Tuesday of month
deborah@fmgirl.com
022195 5326

PAPAMOA

Bob & Christine Holmes
7pm - Tuesdays
rcholmes1O@gmail.com
021168 6247

SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS

MULTICULTURAL GROUP
Ash & Jena Sen

Last Saturday each month
jenaandjamie@yahoo.com
021052 7263

FRIDAY MORNING PRAYER
Bruce Glover

City Church TGA

6.15-7am - Fridays
bruce@oasispcs.co.nz
021260 9183

CREATIVE HAVEN

Karyn Lougher

City Church TGA

7pm - 1st Wednesday of month
kaznatsam@xtra.co.nz

021247 880

GLIZY NAILS

Brigitte Redman

Mount Maunganui

7pm - every 2nd Monday
brigitte@armsofangels.co.nz
027 227 0180
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AGE & STAGE

EMPOWER (YR 7-8)
Daniel Wallis

City Church TGA

5.15 - 6.30pm - Fridays
daniel@citychurch.nz
022 308 8747

CITY YOUTH (YR 9-13)
Josh & Steph Taylor
City Church TGA

7pm - Fridays
josh@citychurch.nz
021056 0522

KINECT YOUTH (YR 9-13)
Josh & DJ Jarman

City Church CST

7pm - Fridays
danellejarman@gmail.com
027 4321592

YOUNG ADULTS (18-25)

Shannon Dobbs / Catherine August
City Church TGA

7pm - Wednesdays
shannon@citychurch.nz
catherine@citychurch.nz

027 255 5347

YOUNG PROFESIONALS (25 - 35)
Sheryl Wilson & Claire Englebretsen
7.15pm - Tuesdays

claireenglebretsen.nz@gmail.com
027 465 1482

YOUNG AT HEART (60+)

Annette Rayneau

City Church TGA

12pm - Fridays - Fortnightly (w/lunch)
annette.rayneau@gmail.com

027 280 6441

CITY CHURCH CONNECT GROUPS

Simply put, Connect Groups are smaller groups
of people that get together to share life, the
highs and the lows, grow, laugh and serve
together.

WHAT ARE CONNECT GROUPS?

A connect group is an intentional gathering of
people who meet regularly. Since God designed
us for relationships, we believe it is through the
connections made in these groups that God will
help us grow. People form groups around what
matters in their lives. This can look like
connecting with people who share similar
interests or are at the same stage in life, as well
as finding people who have experience in an area
in which you want to grow. We break our
connect groups into seven areas: Men, Women,
Families, Age+Stage, Location, Courses, and
Special Interest.

WHAT HAPPENS IN A CONNECT GROUP?
At Connect Group you talk (and get interrupted)
about all sorts of things to do with kingdom living
and what we’ve been talking about on Sundays,
eat (great suppers) and pray together. It's a
place to have your questions answered, to
receive prayer for things you’re facing, and to
meet lifelong friends. Led by a couple of our
awesome Connect Group leaders you’ll get a
chance to talk together about God, have a few
laughs and share what’s going on in your lives.

HOW DO | CONNECT WITH A

CONNECT GROUP?

We offer a variety of groups to cater for all ages
and stages represented at City Church. Talk to a
friendly host at the Information Desk on Sundays,
contact us, or have a look through this booklet to
see what Connect Groups are available.

Check out a Connect Group this week!

PHONE 07 576 5387
EMAIL admin@citychurch.nz
WEBSITE www.citychurch.nz

CITY CHURCH

CONNECT GROUPS

START A CONNECT GROUP

If you are interested in running or hosting
a City Church Connect Group whether it
be an area based group, family group, or
even an interest specific group, please
visit the info desk.
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